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HEALTH
CLUSTER
Afghanistan

 Health Cluster Partners Presence for Earthquake in Khost, Paktika and Paktya
 Provinces (as of 30 August 2022)

160,888
People Reached
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141,804

13,505

4,587

439

553

 Primary Health Services Including 
Reproductive Health and MHPSS

 Communicable Diseases Outbreak
Response Activities

 Trauma and Rehabilitation
Services

Support Delivery of Secondary/Re-
ferral Health Care Services

Others

Province District People Reached 

Matun 30

Spera 47609

Shamal

Sharan 248

Urgun 692

Ziruk 297

Nika 286

Barmal 24753

Giyan 85793

Jani Khel 221

Gardez 486

Zurmat 231

Lija Ahmad Khel 242

Khost

Paktika

Paktya


